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Distance in Feet 

(Rounded)
054-US-0041A -000 3.275  
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.290 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.310 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.357 0.047 248.16
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.374 0.017 89.76
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.418 0.044 232.32
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.426 0.008 42.24
054-US-0041A -000 L (SUB) 3.443 0.017 89.76
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.449 0.006 31.68
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.472 0.023 121.44
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 3.491 0.019 100.32
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.510 0.019 100.32
054-US-0041A -000 L 3.544 0.034 179.52
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.553 0.009 47.52
054-US-0041A -000 L (SUB) 3.575 0.022 116.16
054-US-0041A -000 R(DWAY), L(WWM) 3.588 0.013 68.64
054-US-0041A -000 R(DWAY), L(WWM) 3.599 0.011 58.08
054-US-0041A -000 L 3.624 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.640 0.016 84.48
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.650 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 3.666 0.016 84.48
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.722 0.056 295.68
054-US-0041A -000 L 3.743 0.021 110.88
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 3.799 0.056 295.68
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.814 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R(LITTLE MTC DRIVE) 3.849 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.874 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.899 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 3.939 0.040 211.20
054-US-0041A -000 R (BUSINESS) 4.059 0.120 633.60
054-US-0041A -000 R(BUSINESS) 4.114 0.055 290.40
054-US-0041A -000 4.140 0.026 137.28
054-US-0041A -000 L(RR), R 4.249 0.109 575.52
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.429 0.180 950.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.454 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.640 0.186 982.08
054-US-0041A -000 R(POSSIBLE FARM ENTRANCE) 4.675 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.705 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.745 0.040 211.20
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.765 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.785 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.800 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.805 0.005 26.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 4.841 0.036 190.08
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.871 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.876 0.005 26.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.946 0.070 369.60
054-US-0041A -000 R 4.967 0.021 110.88
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.002 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.010 0.008 42.24
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.026 0.016 84.48
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 5.056 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.085 0.029 153.12
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 5.095 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.114 0.019 100.32
054-US-0041A -000 R (BBQ BUSINESS) 5.124 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.145 0.021 110.88
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.163 0.018 95.04
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.187 0.024 126.72
054-US-0041A -000 R TURN DRIVEWAY R DRIVE L 5.208 0.021 110.88
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.210 0.002 10.56
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.220 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 R(KY 630N EXIT HEADED N) 5.237 0.017 89.76
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.252 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R (POST OFFICE) 5.262 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L (FARM DRIVE) 5.282 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 5.515 0.233 1230.24
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 5.602 0.087 459.36
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.647 0.045 237.60
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 5.657 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.682 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.702 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.727 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 5.888 0.161 850.08
054-US-0041A -000 L 5.993 0.105 554.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 6.033 0.040 211.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 6.323 0.290 1531.20
054-US-0041A -000 L(HISTORIC HOME) 6.358 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 R (GRAVEL) 6.543 0.185 976.80
054-US-0041A -000 R (DIRT) 6.638 0.095 501.60
054-US-0041A -000 6.759 0.121 638.88
054-US-0041A -000 R (DIRT) 6.903 0.144 760.32
054-US-0041A -000 L 6.998 0.095 501.60
054-US-0041A -000 R 7.023 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.053 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 7.103 0.050 264.00
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.154 0.051 269.28
054-US-0041A -000 L(DIRT) 7.178 0.024 126.72
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.208 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 R(SUB) 7.293 0.085 448.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.308 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.363 0.055 290.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.427 0.064 337.92
054-US-0041A -000 R (TRANSCANADA) 7.447 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L (sub) 7.532 0.085 448.80
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054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 7.582 0.050 264.00
054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 7.617 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 7.674 0.057 300.96
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.722 0.048 253.44
054-US-0041A -000 L (NEBO CEMETERY) 7.827 0.105 554.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 7.837 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L (NEBO CEMETERY) 7.882 0.045 237.60
054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 7.917 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 7.997 0.080 422.40
054-US-0041A -000 R(GRAIN BIN ACCESS) 8.007 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.032 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.136 0.104 549.12
054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 8.171 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 8.254 0.083 438.24
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 8.277 0.023 121.44
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.397 0.120 633.60
054-US-0041A -000 R(CIRCLE DRIVE) 8.412 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R(CIRCLE DRIVE) 8.421 0.009 47.52
054-US-0041A -000 R,L 8.431 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.451 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.521 0.070 369.60
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.551 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.561 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.581 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.605 0.024 126.72
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.626 0.021 110.88
054-US-0041A -000 L (GRAVEL) 8.646 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 R (POST OFFICE TOO) 8.679 0.033 174.24
054-US-0041A -000 L 8.691 0.012 63.36
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 8.721 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 R(ATT BLDG IN NEBO) 8.741 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L(PARGAS BLDG) 8.756 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 L,R(CONTINOUS ACCESS) 8.771 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 8.794 0.023 121.44
054-US-0041A -000 L(CONTINUOUS),R 8.801 0.007 36.96
054-US-0041A -000 R(GRAVEL) 8.816 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R 8.851 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L(BUSINESS), R (CHURCH) 8.871 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 R(CHURCH EXIT) 8.901 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 9.021 0.120 633.60
054-US-0041A -000 L (BUSINESS) 9.051 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 9.156 0.105 554.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 9.191 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 9.292 0.101 533.28
054-US-0041A -000 L 9.448 0.156 823.68
054-US-0041A -000 L 9.493 0.045 237.60
054-US-0041A -000 R (MULTI BUSINESS DRIVE) 9.523 0.030 158.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 9.685 0.162 855.36
054-US-0041A -000 L(DIRT), R 9.799 0.114 601.92
054-US-0041A -000 L, R(DIRT) 9.963 0.164 865.92
054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 10.087 0.124 654.72
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 10.142 0.055 290.40
054-US-0041A -000 L 10.162 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 10.389 0.227 1198.56
054-US-0041A -000 L 10.561 0.172 908.16
054-US-0041A -000 L 10.601 0.040 211.20
054-US-0041A -000 L(DIRT/GRAVEL) 10.691 0.090 475.20
054-US-0041A -000 L(DRIVE TO MP 10.691 HOUSE) 10.715 0.024 126.72
054-US-0041A -000 R(GRAVEL CIRCLE DRIVE) 10.765 0.050 264.00
054-US-0041A -000 R(GRAVEL CIRCLE DRIVE) 10.775 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 10.924 0.149 786.72
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 10.934 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 10.949 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 10.964 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R(GRAVEL) 11.029 0.065 343.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.038 0.009 47.52
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.099 0.061 322.08
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.149 0.050 264.00
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.174 0.025 132.00
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.194 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.204 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.243 0.039 205.92
054-US-0041A -000 L 11.372 0.129 681.12
054-US-0041A -000 R 11.432 0.060 316.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 11.487 0.055 290.40
054-US-0041A -000 11.898 0.411 2170.08
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 12.228 0.330 1742.40
054-US-0041A -000 L(BUSNESS IN HOUSE) 12.287 0.059 311.52
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.322 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 12.391 0.069 364.32
054-US-0041A -000 L (GRAVEL),R (HOME BUSINESS GRAVEL) 12.456 0.065 343.20
054-US-0041A -000 R 12.461 0.005 26.40
054-US-0041A -000 R(HOME BUSINESS) 12.540 0.079 417.12
054-US-0041A -000 L(GRAVEL) 12.555 0.015 79.20
054-US-0041A -000 R 12.620 0.065 343.20
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.627 0.007 36.96
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.659 0.032 168.96
054-US-0041A -000 R(DIRT ENTRANCE) 12.798 0.139 733.92
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.808 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.843 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L (CAR BUSINESS) 12.878 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.913 0.035 184.80
054-US-0041A -000 L 12.933 0.020 105.60
054-US-0041A -000 L,R 13.043 0.110 580.80
054-US-0041A -000 R 13.102 0.059 311.52
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054-US-0041A -000 L 13.107 0.005 26.40
054-US-0041A -000 R 13.117 0.010 52.80
054-US-0041A -000 R? 13.190 0.073 385.44
054-US-0041A -000 L 13.193 0.003 15.84
054-US-0041A -000 13.278   

0.00
117-US-0041A -000 0.000 0.00
117-US-0041A -000 L(CIRCLE DRIVE TO BUSINESS) 0.085 0.170 897.60
117-US-0041A -000 L(CIRCLE DRIVE TO BUSINESS) 0.094 0.009 47.52
117-US-0041A -000 L(SAME BUSINESS AS ABOVE) 0.104 0.010 52.80
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.321 0.217 1145.76
117-US-0041A -000 R (BUSINESS/HOUSE) 0.326 0.005 26.40
117-US-0041A -000 R?? 0.397 0.071 374.88
117-US-0041A -000 0.401 0.004 21.12
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.470 0.069 364.32
117-US-0041A -000 L (DRIVE AND CHURCH) 0.542 0.072 380.16
117-US-0041A -000 R(CHURCH) 0.578 0.036 190.08
117-US-0041A -000 R(OTHER DRIVE OF SAME CHURCH) 0.608 0.030 158.40
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.626 0.018 95.04
117-US-0041A -000 L,R 0.653 0.027 142.56
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.673 0.020 105.60
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.688 0.015 79.20
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.728 0.040 211.20
117-US-0041A -000 R 0.738 0.010 52.80
117-US-0041A -000 R 0.794 0.056 295.68
117-US-0041A -000 R (CHURCH DRIVE) 0.839 0.045 237.60
117-US-0041A -000 R 0.880 0.041 216.48
117-US-0041A -000 R,L 0.900 0.020 105.60
117-US-0041A -000 R(BUSINESS CIRCLE) 0.905 0.005 26.40
117-US-0041A -000 R, L 0.934 0.029 153.12
117-US-0041A -000 L 0.961 0.027 142.56
117-US-0041A -000 R 0.966 0.005 26.40
117-US-0041A -000 R 0.991 0.025 132.00
117-US-0041A -000 R 1.011 0.020 105.60
117-US-0041A -000 R 1.037 0.026 137.28
117-US-0041A -000 R (INDEPENDENCE BANK) 1.052 0.015 79.20
117-US-0041A -000 R(INDEPENDENCE BANK) 1.076 0.024 126.72
117-US-0041A -000 R 1.112 0.036 190.08
117-US-0041A -000 R (EMPTY BUSINESS) 1.122 0.010 52.80
117-US-0041A -000 R (SAME EMPTY BUSINESS) 1.137 0.015 79.20
117-US-0041A -000 R (WIDE DRIVE) 1.152 0.015 79.20
117-US-0041A -000 R (OLD DRIVE) 1.172 0.020 105.60
117-US-0041A -000 L 1.194 0.022 116.16
117-US-0041A -000 L (EZ STOP SHOP CANNOT TURN LEFT) 1.222 0.028 147.84
117-US-0041A -000 R (DOLLAR GENERAL/CVS) 1.242 0.048 253.44
117-US-0041A -000 L 1.271 0.049 258.72
117-US-0041A -000 L 1.324 0.053 279.84
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